
Cherokee Pride Construction Inc.

Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

1 BA310 R.O.W CLEARING AND RESTORING Ln Ft 434 $20.00 $8,680.00 $1.80 $781.20 $5.00 $2,170.00 $15.00 $6,510.00 $80.00 $34,720.00 $150.00 $65,100.00

2 BA311A COMMON EXCAVATION Cu Yd 437 $12.00 $5,244.00 $24.00 $10,488.00 $10.00 $4,370.00 $25.00 $10,925.00 $40.00 $17,480.00 $100.00 $43,700.00

3 BA311B ROCK EXCAVATION Cu Yd 97 $200.00 $19,400.00 $90.00 $8,730.00 $100.00 $9,700.00 $80.00 $7,760.00 $125.00 $12,125.00 $500.00 $48,500.00

4 BA312 COMMON BACKFILL AND COMPACTION Cu Yd 408 $16.00 $6,528.00 $5.70 $2,325.60 $10.00 $4,080.00 $15.00 $6,120.00 $50.00 $20,400.00 $85.00 $34,680.00

5 BA315 CUT AND COVER & 30" STEEL CASING (1/4" WALL THICKNESS) Ln Ft 90 $450.00 $40,500.00 $208.00 $18,720.00 $300.00 $27,000.00 $200.00 $18,000.00 $800.00 $72,000.00 $100.00 $9,000.00

6 BA330C PLAIN CONCRETE (THRUST BLOCKING) Cu Yd 10 $400.00 $4,000.00 $193.00 $1,930.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $305.00 $3,050.00 $350.00 $3,500.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00

7 BA303C PLAIN CONCRETE (ENCASEMENT OR CRADLE) Cu Yd 10 $400.00 $4,000.00 $193.00 $1,930.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $275.00 $2,750.00 $425.00 $4,250.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00

8 SPECIAL 6OZ FILTER FABRIC LINING Sq Yd 245 $8.00 $1,960.00 $1.50 $367.50 $2.00 $490.00 $8.00 $1,960.00 $18.00 $4,410.00 $20.00 $4,900.00

9 BA502 18" FORCE MAIN (PVC C900 DR-18) Ln Ft 434 $200.00 $86,800.00 $212.00 $92,008.00 $370.00 $160,580.00 $180.00 $78,120.00 $325.00 $141,050.00 $800.00 $347,200.00

10 BA510A2 18" 45 DEGREE BEND (DIP C153), RJ Ea 8 $2,800.00 $22,400.00 $2,584.00 $20,672.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00 $2,700.00 $21,600.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,980.00 $15,840.00

11 BA510 18" INSERTION VALVE Ea 4 $85,000.00 $340,000.00 $52,833.00 $211,332.00 $50,000.00 $200,000.00 $80,000.00 $320,000.00 $70,000.00 $280,000.00 $115,000.00 $460,000.00

12 221(C) SILT FENCE Ln Ft 434 $4.00 $1,736.00 $0.90 $390.60 $2.00 $868.00 $3.00 $1,302.00 $4.00 $1,736.00 $10.00 $4,340.00

13 221(F) SILT DIKE Ln Ft 100 $12.00 $1,200.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $2.00 $200.00 $6.00 $600.00 $25.00 $2,500.00

14 230(A) SOLID SLAB SODDING Sq Yd 290 $8.00 $2,320.00 $4.30 $1,247.00 $6.00 $1,740.00 $6.00 $1,740.00 $8.00 $2,320.00 $10.00 $2,900.00

15 303(A) CLASS A AGGREGATE BASE (TRENCH STABILIAZATION) Cu Yd 41 $50.00 $2,050.00 $32.60 $1,336.60 $60.00 $2,460.00 $65.00 $2,665.00 $48.00 $1,968.00 $85.00 $3,485.00

16 BA642 CONSTRUCTION STAKING Ea 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $8,170.00 $8,170.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

17 SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION ALLOWANCE ($25000) ALLOW 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

$573,818.00 $400,758.50 $468,458.00 $493,372.00 $650,559.00 $1,097,145.00Base Bid Total:

I Certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45 on March 12, 2024. This Document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder.

The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.

Charlie Bright, P.E.

Director of Engineering & Construction

Engineer Estimate Gober Construction LLC - Tulsa, OK TimberWolf Excavating LLCTriangle Construction & Utility, LLCShrum Excavation

Adams Creek NW Force Main Relocation (#8970703)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of

03/12/2024 01:45 PM CDT
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